Innovators
in Flow Technology
AIR-OPERATED
DIAPHRAGM PUMPS
TYPE RFM AND RFML
FLUX air-operated diaphragm pumps are most versatile and can be used for almost every liquid in
all different fields of industry.
Be it viscous products, even with solids in suspension, abrasive fluids, high flammability or aerated liquids:

PTFE/FKM (TV) up to 90 °C
Polytetrafluorethylen/Fluor-Rubber
Example of type code
RFM 25 PP/TV
RFM 25 PP/TV =  model size
RFM 25 PP/TV =  material pump housing
RFM 25 PP/TV   =  material diaphragm and balls
RFM 25 PP/TV =  material seals
Features and benefits:
– solid pump design due to massive type of construction
– four model sizes 10, 15, 25 und 40
– max. delivery rates of 1 to 375 l/min
– pump housing in PP or PTFE
– models 10, 15 and 25 also available in conductive
version Type RFML for use in hazardous areas according
to ATEX-Directive 94/9/EC
– vulcanized diaphragms including a metallic core
– safe dry running and overload-proof
– self-priming
– insensitive to solids in suspension
– variable delivery rates by simply adjusting the air pressure
– very high chemical resistance
– suitable for high temperature
– high service life due to short storke lifts
– easily accessible control valve without seals
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Air-operated diaphragm pumps size 3/8”
Type RFM 10 / Type RFML 10 electrically conductive
Air-operated diaphragm pumps size 1/2“
Type RFM 15 / Type RFML 15 electrically conductive
Air-operated diaphragm pumps size 1”
Type RFM 25 / Type RFML 25 electrically conductive
Air-operated diaphragm pumps size 1 1/2“
Type RFM 40
Accessories and fittings
Function and construction features
4 – 5
6 – 7
8 – 9
10 – 11
12 – 13
14
3
FLUX AIR-OPERATED DIAPHRAGM PUMP TYPE RFM 10
IN POLYPROPYLENE (PP) OR POLYTETRAFLUORETHYLENE (PTFE), 3/8”
4
Delivery rate max. 30 l/min
Operating pressure max. 7 bar
Suction head, dry up to 2–3 m
Suction head, liquid-filled up to 8 m
Max. size of solids 2 mm
Connection pump
suction side G 3/8 (BSP 3/8” female)
discharge side G 3/8 (BSP 3/8” female)
Connection air
inlet G 1/8 (BSP 1/8” female)
outlet* G 1/8 (BSP 1/8” female)
*with silencer
Technical Data
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
0
50
100
150
200
250
0 2 4 6